South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 09:17:41 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4806 General Bill, By Clemmons and Huggins
Summary: Term limits

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-1-120 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE THE GOVERNING BODY OF A MUNICIPALITY, COUNTY, SCHOOL DISTRICT, OR BOARD TO ADOPT A
TERM LIMIT FOR THEIR RESPECTIVE BODIES OR BOARDS UPON THE APPROVAL OF A TWO-THIRDS VOTE OF THE
MEMBERS OF THE BODY OR BOARD.

04/13/10
04/13/10
04/27/10
05/06/10
05/18/10

05/25/10

House
House
House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-21

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6

Requests for debate-Rep(s). King, Kirsh, Dillard, Norman, Clemmons, Parker, Simrill, Hiott, Wylie,
Jefferson, Williams, Clyburn, Hosey, Gilliard, and Anderson HJ-56

Debate adjourned until June 4, 2010 HJ-150

Page 1 of 1



