South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 09:17:41 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4806 General Bill, By Clemmons and Huggins

Summary: Term limits

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-1-120 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE GOVERNING BODY OF A MUNICIPALITY, COUNTY, SCHOOL DISTRICT, OR BOARD TO ADOPT A TERM LIMIT FOR THEIR RESPECTIVE BODIES OR BOARDS UPON THE APPROVAL OF A TWO-THIRDS VOTE OF THE MEMBERS OF THE BODY OR BOARD.

04/13/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-20
04/13/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-21
04/27/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins
05/06/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
05/18/10	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). King, Kirsh, Dillard, Norman, Clemmons, Parker, Simrill, Hiott, Wylie,
		Jefferson, Williams, Clyburn, Hosey, Gilliard, and Anderson HJ-56
05/25/10	House	Debate adjourned until June 4, 2010 H I-150